
Pan Baltic webinar on Trade Secrets: 
Protecting and Enforcing IPR

The program will focus on the protection of trade secrets, and offer lessons learned and best practices 

from the both the public and private sectors

Zoom webinar with simultaneous English-Estonian-Latvian-Lithuanian interpretation

Log into Zoom 

Welcoming Remarks 

The Trade Secrets Framework

Investigating and Prosecuting Trade Secret Violations

Protecting Trade Secrets and Enforcing Rights 

Roundtable Discussion

Breakout Groups

Closing Remarks

Break

Mr. Nathan Brooks (Moderator), Federal Prosecutor and ICHIP Attorney U.S. Department of Justice, 

U.S. Embassy Bucharest, Romania

Ms. Ingrida Karina-Berzina; Lecturer, Riga Graduate School of Law

Link to be provided. Simultaneous translation only available with most recent version of the Zoom 

application, not the web-based version

Mr. Scott Rask, Assistant United States Attorney, United States Department of Justice

Mr. Janis Oslejs, CEO, Primekss Group

Moderator: Mr. Nathan Brooks

**Please note: simultaneous translation will not be available for the breakout groups, 

which will be conducted in English

Mr. Sean Kim, Supervisory Special Agent, Federal Bureau of Investigation

Ms. Ieva Andersone, Attorney, Sorainen

February 8, 13:00-17:00 

12:00-13:00

13:00-13:15

13:15-13:45

13:45-14:30

14:45-15:45

15:45-16:15

16:15-16:45

16:45-17:00

14:30-14:45


	Page 1

