

Amcham Estonia





## Pan Baltic webinar on Trade Secrets: Protecting and Enforcing IPR

## February 8, 13:00-17:00

Zoom webinar with simultaneous English-Estonian-Latvian-Lithuanian interpretation

The program will focus on the protection of trade secrets, and offer lessons learned and best practices from the both the public and private sectors

12:00-13:00	Log into Zoom Link to be provided. Simultaneous translation only available with most recent version of the Zoom application, not the web-based version
13:00-13:15	Welcoming Remarks Mr. Nathan Brooks (Moderator), Federal Prosecutor and ICHIP Attorney U.S. Department of Justice, U.S. Embassy Bucharest, Romania
13:15-13:45	The Trade Secrets Framework Ms. Ingrida Karina-Berzina; Lecturer, Riga Graduate School of Law
13:45-14:30	Investigating and Prosecuting Trade Secret Violations Mr. Scott Rask, Assistant United States Attorney, United States Department of Justice Mr. Sean Kim, Supervisory Special Agent, Federal Bureau of Investigation
14:30-14:45	Break
14:45-15:45	Protecting Trade Secrets and Enforcing Rights
	Mr. Janis Oslejs, CEO, Primekss Group
	Ms. leva Andersone, Attorney, Sorainen
15:45-16:15	Roundtable Discussion
	Moderator: Mr. Nathan Brooks
16:15-16:45	Breakout Groups
	**Please note: simultaneous translation will not be available for the breakout groups, which will be conducted in English
16:45-17:00	Closing Remarks